
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BID # 
 

DESCRIPTION     AMOUNT 

  
CONTRACT REVISIONS 
 

 

3285 CONTRACT FOR A FULLY HOSTED EMERGENCY 
NOTIFICATION SYSTEM 
 
Blackboard Connect 
Sherman Oaks, CA 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase: 
Revised Contract Total: 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$32,000.00 
$6,667.00 

$38,667.00 



TO: The Board of Trustees 
 

FROM: District President H. Neil Matkin 
 

DATE:  April 28, 2015 
 

SUBJECT: Recommendation for Change Order for Reference 3285 – 
Annual Contract for a Fully Hosted Emergency Notification 
System. 
 

SCOPE: This change order will add the ability for Student Accounts 
Receivable (through Public Relations) to send student 
reminders for tuition deadlines throughout the academic year.  
Term of contract: 9/30/2014 through 9/29/2015. 
 

RECOMMENDATION: Blackboard Connect 
Sherman Oaks, CA 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 - Increase  
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 

$32,000.00 
$6,667.00 

$38,667.00 

REQUESTING 
DEPARTMENT: 
 

Bursar’s Office 
 
 

 


